MS10N100HGC0/T1/E0
H1.03 Maspower 1
Features
 Low gate charge
 Low Crss (typical 13pF )
 Fast switching
 100% avalanche tested
 Improved dv/dt capability

4:Pulse Test:Pulse Width≤200us,Duty Cycle≤2%
5:Essentially independent of operating temperature
Order information
Order codes Package Packaging
MS10N100HGC0 TO-247 Tube
MS10N100HGT1 TO-220F Tube
MS10N100HGE0 TO-263 Tube
MS10N100HGT0 TO-220 Tube
Parameter Symbol
Value
UnitTO-247/TO-263/
TO-220C TO-220F